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|LKS”L ucznik"Zywiec II
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Kategoria klasyczny Pleé k
1/8
|Drukarz Warszawa k. | w 1
1/4

Drukarz Warszawa k. 220
|Czarna Strzata Bvtom | 216 |28

RKS"Marymont" Warszawa 205
|EKS Marymont" Warszawa | 220 9
|MLKS Dabrovia" D. Tarnowska | 218 |5

MLKS"Dabrovia" D. Tarnowska 225
|UKS Pigtka" Zgierz | 104 12
|LLKS"0IimDia” Suchedniéw | w 4

LLKS"Olimpia" Suchedniow 206

1/8
|LKS"Luczm'k"vaiecI | w 3
1/4

LKS"k ucznik'Zywiec I 213
|LKS tucznik"Zywiec 1T | 511 |8

LKS"k ucznik'Zvwiec 1T 217
|u<s Kmita" Zabierzéw I | 206 L
|LKS Kmita" Zabierzow II | 230 7

LKS"Kmita" Zabierzéw 1T 218
|KS Plaszowianka Krakéw | 210 |12
|KS”Obuwn'\k” Prudnik | w

KS"Obuwnik" Prudnik 206
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XXV HALOWE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI SENIOROW

Legnica 2007

Kat.Luk klasyczny
Pte¢ k
Kat. wiek. SENIOR

r. kwalif.

ZOR FITA

[Nazwa

'Pkt' 'D'['X'[1 8[1 4[1 2 |Braz [Final

Drukarz Warszawa k.
LKS"Kmita" Zabierzow Il
MLKS"Dagbrovia" D. Tarnowska
LKS"tucznik"Zywiec I
LKS"tucznik"Zywiec |
KS"Obuwnik" Prudnik
LLKS"Olimpia" Suchedniow
RKS"Marymont" Warszawa
Czarna Strzata Bytom
KS"Pfaszowianka Krakow
LKS"Kmita" Zabierzéw |
UKS"Pigtka" Zgierz

1654 53
1618 62
1623 49
1618 74
1651 47
1653 37
1647 83
1591 O
1617 30
1564 O
1518 O
1490 O

26 w
23 230
23 218
28 211
22 w
20 w
36 w
0 220
9 216
0 210
0 206
0 194

220
218
225
217
213
206
206
205

226
222
201 213
215 209

222
218




